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No. of OPD(Out Patients Department) Patients in the last calender year (i.e. 1st Jan 2022 to 31 Dec 2022)

S.No

Grand Total

Name

PEDIATRICS

GYNECOLOGY &
OBSTETRICS

SURGERY

GENERAL
MEDICINE

Jane

510
1038

1168
2645

5361

HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
AKOLA DIST.AKOLA

Feb

371
974

1160
2485

4990

Monthly Wise D-OPD Report

Start Date:- 01/01/2022 To 31/12/2022

March

510
1097

1197
2774

5578

April

550
1036

1087
2705

5378

May

520
1042

1129
2692

5383

June

552
1008

1086
2729

5375

July

533
981

996
2875

5385

Aug

530
1167

959
2935

5591

Sep

468
1385

849
2693

5395

Oct

589
1442

897
2996

5924

Nov

541
1000

998
2926

5465

Dec

563
1060

1218
2989

5830

Grand
Total

6237
13230

12744
33444

65655


https://hmcakola.aayushhms.com/dashboard/home
https://hmcakola.aayushhms.com/mail/email
https://hmcakola.aayushhms.com/department/set_time

